10/8/22, 9:52 AM https://admin.chronotrack.com/admin/report/print/eventID/70233/reportID/1796487

High School Girls Team Report

High School Girls
Generated on 10/08/2022 9:52 am

1 Tusky Valley Team Score: 53
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
TRISTA LIESER 00:20:38.15 4

SAMI WARD 00:21:23.27 6

ELLA MCELWEE 00:21:48.81 10

SAMANTHA BOSLER 00:22:38.95 15

MALEAH DILLON 00:22:51.76 18

SALLY RAY 00:23:06.30 (22)

LEAH BOURQUIN 00:23:35.12 (24)

2 Louisville Team Score: 89
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
KYLAH MEYER 00:19:45.84 2

MARISA BROWN 00:21:41.99 9

CHLOE COLE 00:22:50.42 17

REESE JOLIAT 00:23:45.89 26

COLLEEN RAMSEY 00:24:38.59 35

SOPHIA MACKALL 00:24:57.81 (42)

3 Canton C.C. Team Score: 97
ATHLETE NAME ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
ALLISON RIES 00:21:41.54 8

ANALISA MANSON 00:22:25.27 13

GEORGIA BENTZEL 00:22:45.09 16

GRACEN COMPETTY 00:23:47.30 27

LILLY BENTZEL 00:24:32.61 33

LAUREN HALAS 00:24:46.88 (38)

ELISE FALTAY 00:26:49.66 (50)
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4 Rittman

ATHLETE NAME
PYPER GIBSON
CAROLINE KENNEL
ISABEL WARD

AVA DENBY

JESSICA SCHEHL
AQUINNAH RUFENER

OLIVIA RUFENER

5 Lake Center Chr.

ATHLETE NAME
ELSIE HAUGHT
NICOLE HAYES
MIRANDA BAILEY
GRACE DUFF
MARISA VARNER
MEGAN EMCH

FAITH PAVKOV

6 Norton

ATHLETE NAME
CAIDEN BAIL
SUMMER SPECK
ANNIE LATHAM
TATUM NUTTER
CHLOE GABLER
MOLLY LALONDE

ELIZABETH PRATT
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ATHLETE TIME

00:18:46.67

00:20:33.31

00:23:50.13

00:24:32.19

00:24:54.45

00:24:54.82

00:26:13.19

ATHLETE TIME

00:21:59.29

00:22:34.88

00:22:55.65

00:24:39.94

00:25:16.28

00:26:02.09

00:26:58.29

ATHLETE TIME

00:21:29.54

00:22:52.50

00:24:32.59

00:24:36.00

00:25:04.47

00:25:26.57

00:25:51.27
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Team Score: 103

ATHLETE PLACEMENT
1
3
28
31
40
(1)

(48)

Team Score: 126

ATHLETE PLACEMENT
12
14
20
36
44
(47)

(1)

Team Score: 135

ATHLETE PLACEMENT
7
19
32
34
43
(45)

(46)
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7 Tuslaw

ATHLETE NAME
SAVANNAH GILL
HAILEY WOOD

KAYLA SCHEUFLER
HANNAH BLANDFORD
SAMANTHA BRESAW
AUBREY SPITALE

AMELIA CRISWELL

8 Canton South

ATHLETE NAME
CHLOE WACKERLY
DEANNA WALTERS
KATIE HADDAD
GRACIE HADDAD
HANNAH HAWK
ALLISON KUHN

KHLOE VOLPE

9 Manchester

ATHLETE NAME
COLETTE JIVIDEN
MONICA CLARK
MARISSA HARRIS
KINSEY KOLASA
CLOE RODRIGUEZ
NINA LINDEMAN

MARY ANN WALTER
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Team Score: 146

ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
00:21:58.13 "
00:23:01.76 21
00:23:21.64 23
00:24:53.27 39
00:27:10.52 52
00:27:21.88 (54)
00:41:33.16 (62)
Team Score: 190
ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
00:20:54.55 5
00:23:43.41 25
00:26:36.65 49
00:27:56.15 55
00:27:56.71 56
00:28:19.33 (57)
00:29:17.02 (60)
Team Score: 207

ATHLETE TIME ATHLETE PLACEMENT
00:23:55.11 29
00:24:23.58 30
00:24:45.03 37
00:27:15.19 53
00:28:40.46 58
00:29:13.40 (59)
00:37:42.74 (61)
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