High School Girls Team Report High School Girls Generated on 10/08/2022 9:52 am

1 Tusky Valley

Team Score: 53

	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
TRISTA LIESER	00:20:38.15	4
SAMI WARD	00:21:23.27	6
ELLA MCELWEE	00:21:48.81	10
SAMANTHA BOSLER	00:22:38.95	15
MALEAH DILLON	00:22:51.76	18
SALLY RAY	00:23:06.30	(22)
LEAH BOURQUIN	00:23:35.12	(24)

2 Louisville

Team Score: 89

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
KYLAH MEYER	00:19:45.84	2
MARISA BROWN	00:21:41.99	9
CHLOE COLE	00:22:50.42	17
REESE JOLIAT	00:23:45.89	26
COLLEEN RAMSEY	00:24:38.59	35
SOPHIA MACKALL	00:24:57.81	(42)

3 Canton C.C.

Team Score: 97

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
ALLISON RIES	00:21:41.54	8
ANALISA MANSON	00:22:25.27	13
GEORGIA BENTZEL	00:22:45.09	16
GRACEN COMPETTY	00:23:47.30	27
LILLY BENTZEL	00:24:32.61	33
LAUREN HALAS	00:24:46.88	(38)
ELISE FALTAY	00:26:49.66	(50)

4 Rittman

Team Score: 103

	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
PYPER GIBSON	00:18:46.67	1
CAROLINE KENNEL	00:20:33.31	3
ISABEL WARD	00:23:50.13	28
AVA DENBY	00:24:32.19	31
JESSICA SCHEHL	00:24:54.45	40
AQUINNAH RUFENER	00:24:54.82	(41)
OLIVIA RUFENER	00:26:13.19	(48)

5 Lake Center Chr.

Team Score: 126

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
ELSIE HAUGHT	00:21:59.29	12
NICOLE HAYES	00:22:34.88	14
MIRANDA BAILEY	00:22:55.65	20
GRACE DUFF	00:24:39.94	36
MARISA VARNER	00:25:16.28	44
MEGAN EMCH	00:26:02.09	(47)
FAITH PAVKOV	00:26:58.29	(51)

6 Norton

Team Score: 135

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
CAIDEN BAIL	00:21:29.54	7
SUMMER SPECK	00:22:52.50	19
ANNIE LATHAM	00:24:32.59	32
TATUM NUTTER	00:24:36.00	34
CHLOE GABLER	00:25:04.47	43
MOLLY LALONDE	00:25:26.57	(45)
ELIZABETH PRATT	00:25:51.27	(46)

7 Tuslaw

Team Score: 146

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
SAVANNAH GILL	00:21:58.13	11
HAILEY WOOD	00:23:01.76	21
KAYLA SCHEUFLER	00:23:21.64	23
HANNAH BLANDFORD	00:24:53.27	39
SAMANTHA BRESAW	00:27:10.52	52
AUBREY SPITALE	00:27:21.88	(54)
AMELIA CRISWELL	00:41:33.16	(62)

8 Canton South

Team Score: 190

ATHLETE NAME	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
CHLOE WACKERLY	00:20:54.55	5
DEANNA WALTERS	00:23:43.41	25
KATIE HADDAD	00:26:36.65	49
GRACIE HADDAD	00:27:56.15	55
HANNAH HAWK	00:27:56.71	56
ALLISON KUHN	00:28:19.33	(57)
KHLOE VOLPE	00:29:17.02	(60)

9 Manchester

Team Score: 207

	ATHLETE TIME	ATHLETE PLACEMENT
COLETTE JIVIDEN	00:23:55.11	29
MONICA CLARK	00:24:23.58	30
MARISSA HARRIS	00:24:45.03	37
KINSEY KOLASA	00:27:15.19	53
CLOE RODRIGUEZ	00:28:40.46	58
NINA LINDEMAN	00:29:13.40	(59)
MARY ANN WALTER	00:37:42.74	(61)